
Al Quran Academy 
(Mutafarriqa Section) 

Grade – I & II 
 

Schedule of Second Semester Final Examination 
 

Date Day 
Subject 

Time 
Grade - I Grade - II 

10-12-21 Friday Quran Quran 5:00 am – 9:00 am 

12-12-21 Sunday English Math 8:30 am – 11:03 am 
13-12-21 Monday Science Al-Arabiyyah Bayna Yadayk 8:30 am – 11:03 am 

14-12-21 Tuesday Al-Arabiyyah Bayna Yadayk Bangla 8:30 am – 11:03 am 

15-12-21 Wednesday BGS Science 8:30 am – 11:03 am 

16-12-21 Thursday Mizan Nahumir 8:30 am – 11:03 am 

19-12-21 Sunday Math English 8:30 am – 11:03 am 

20-12-21 Monday At Tariq Ila Al Arabiyyah BGS 8:30 am – 11:03 am 

21-12-21 Tuesday Bangla At Tariq Ila Al Arabiyyah 8:30 am – 11:03 am 

22-12-21 Wednesday GK + Islamiat+Hadith GK + Islamiat+Hadith 8:30 am – 11:03 am 

 

Rector 


